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	#
	Name, Surname

	Job title/role within CCM
		Sector represented/Contact details

	Alternates

	1
	Ekaterine Tikaradze
	Minister of Internally Displaced persons from the Occupied Territories, Labor, Health and Social Affairs of Georgia
CCM member
	Public 
GOV
etikaradze@moh.gov.ge

Tinatin Khardziani, Assistant - tikhardziani@gmail.com
	

	2
	Amiran Gamkrelidze
	NCDC&PH, General Director
CCM member
	Public
GOV
PR for HIV and TB grants
a.gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge


	Irma Khoneliidze
NCDCPH  Deputy Director, PIU, Projects Director
PAAC member
ikhonelidze@gmail.com
i.khonelidze@ncdc.ge

	3
	Tengiz Tsertsvadze

	Infectious Diseases, AIDS and Clinical Immunology Research Center 
General Director
CCM member

	 Public 
  GOV
SR for HIV/AIDS grant
tt@aidscenter.ge
	

	4
	Zaza Avaliani
	National Center of Tuberculosis and Lung Diseases
Director 
CCM member
	Public 
 GOV
SR for TB grant

avalianizaza@yahoo.com

	Nino Lomtadze
NCDTLD, PAAC member
Head of Surveillance and Strategic Planning Department
Coordinator of the Global Fund TB Program (GEO-T-NCDC) in Georgia 


nlomtadze@gmail

	5
	Khatuna Todadze
	Center for Mental Health and Prevention of Addiction
CCM member
PAAC member
	Public 
  GOV

khatunatod3009@gmail.com


	

	6
	Akaki Zoidze

	Parliament of Georgia,
Chairman of the Healthcare and Social Issues Committee 
CCM member
 
	Public 
 GOV
azoidze@parliament.ge
	Dimitri Khundadze
Parliament of Georgia, Healthcare and Social Issues Committee 
d.khundadze@yahoo.com


	7
	Nino Kasradze 
	 Ministry of Education, Science, Culture and Sports of Georgia
Chief Specialist of the Strategic Planning Unit of Strategic Development Department
CCM member
	Public 
 GOV
NKasradze@mes.gov.ge
	Nodar Razmadze
Ministry of Education, Science, Culture and Sports of Georgia
Strategic Development Department, Head
nrazmadze@mes.gov.ge

	8 
	Levan Kakava
	Deputy Minister of Internal Affairs
CCM member
	Public 
GOV
tbazierashvili@mia.gov.ge
	Guram Amiridze, Ministry of Internal Affairs, Director of Healthcare Service
 guramamiridze1961@gmail.com


	9
	Irine Javakhadze
	Ministry of Finance, Budget department/State and consolidated Budget  Formulation Division, Chief Specialist
CCM member, PAAC member
	Public 
GOV
i.javakhadze@mof.ge

	

	10
	Tamta Demurishvili
	Ministry of Justice of Georgia
Head of Medical Department of Special Penitentiary Service
CCM member

	Public 
GOV
tdemurishvili@moc.gov.ge
	

	11
	Tamar Sirbiladze

	USAID, Health and Social Development Office, Director
CCM member

	Public 
ML/BL
tsirbiladze@usaid.gov

	

	12
	Carl Hartzell 
	Ambassador, Head of EU Delegation to Georgia
CCM member

               



                                        

	 
Public 
 ML/BL
Delegation-Georgia@eeas.europa.eu
	Nino Kochishvili, EU Delegation to Georgia, Projects Manager
nino.kochishvili@eeas.europa.eu

	13
	Silviu Domente	

	WHO Representative /Head of WHO Country Office in Georgia 
CCM member
	Non-public 
ML/BL
domentes@who.int
	Nino Mamulashvili
WHO Georgia
Country Office
Program Coordinator
OC member
PAAC member

mamulashvilin@who.int

	14
	Lela Bakradze
	UNFPA, Assistant Representative
CCM member
	Non-public 
ML/BL
bakradze@unfpa.org

	Natalia Zakareishvili
UNFPA, Programs Analyst 
PAAC member
zakareishvili@unfpa.org

	15
	Archimandrite Adam – Vakhtang Akhaladze

	Patriarchate of Georgia
Head of Public Health Department 
CCM member 

	Non-public 
Civil Sector
FBO
adam_vakh@yahoo.com

	Tsisana Shartava
Patriarchate of Georgia
Public Health Department, Deputy Head
Shartava.ts@gmail.com

	16
	Zurab Vadachkoria


	Rector of Tbilisi State Medical University
CCM member

	 Public 

Civil Sector
EDU
vadachkoria@tsmu.edu;

	Rima Beriashvili
Deputy Rector of Tbilisi State Medical University
rima@tsmu.edu

	17
	Elguja Meladze
	Employers’ Association of Georgia, President
CCM member
	Non-public 
Civil Sector
PS

emeladze@employer.ge

	

	18
	Konstantine Labartkava 
	 NGO New Vector, GeNPUD 
Board Chairman, IDU community
CCM member
PAAC member
	Non-public 
Civil Sector
KAP IDU
SSR for HIV/AIDS grant
newvector444@yahoo.com

	Lasha Abesadze
GeNPUD – Executive Director
abesadze-1973@mail.ru

	19
	Izoleta Bodokia
	NGO HIV/AIDS Patients Support Foundation
CCM member
	Non-public 
Civil Sector
KAP (other) 
SR for HIV/AIDS Program

hapsfund_iza@yahoo.com


	Tsisana Salia
HIV/AIDS Patients Support Foundation Regional Project Coordinator
tssalia@yahoo.com

	20
	David Kakhaberi

	CBO Equality Movement
KAP MSM Community
CCM member
PAAC member
	Non-public 
Civil Sector
KAP (MSM)
SR for HIV/AIDS Program
david.kakhaberi@gmail.com


	Gocha Gabodze
Equality Movement
gochagabodze@gmail.com

	21
	Lasha Tvaliashvili

	CBO Real Vision Real People, PLHIV community
CCM member
OC member
PAAC member
	Non-public 
Civil Sector
PLHIV Community

lasha_tvaliashvili@yahoo.com 
	Denis Oganov
Georgian Plus Group, Board member, Project manager, Social worker
denoganovi@gmail.com



	22
	Mzia Tabatadze
	[bookmark: _GoBack]NGO Alternative Georgia
CCM member
OC Chair
	Non-public 
Civil Sector
HIV NGO
mziatab@gmail.com
	Irma Kirtadze – Alternativa Georgia
irma@altgeorgia.ge 


	23
	
Zaza Kartchkhadze
	NGO New Way
CCM member
	Non-public 
Civil Sector
HIV NGO 
SR for HIV grant
karchkhadzezaza@mail.ru
	Zurab Broladze
New Way, Tbilisi Service Centre Coordinator
zbroladze@newway.ge


	24
	Mari Chokheli








	NGO Open Society Georgia Foundation, Program manager
CCM member

	Non-public 
Civil Sector
HIV NGO
mchokheli@osgf.ge;  mchokheli@gmail.com;
	Irma Khabazi,
Open Society Georgia Foundation
Public Health Programs Manager i.khabazi@osgf.ge 


	25
	Lela Tsakadze
	NGO Winners Club, Founder
CCM member
	Non-public 
Civil Sector
TB KAP
Lela.tsakadze@gmail.com

	Nino Qajaia, Winners Club
nino.qadjaia@mail.ru


	26
	Nikoloz Mirzashvili
	Patients Union
Former TB Patient 
CCM member
OC member

	Non-public 
Civil Sector
People living with or previously living with TB 
nukri.mir@gmail.com
	David Jikia
Patients Union
djiqia@yahoo.com

	27
	Natia Loladze
	NGO Georgia Red Cross Society
CCM member
	Non-public 
Civil Sector
TB NGO
natialoladze@redcross.ge
natialoladze@hotmail.com 
 
	Nino Osepaishvili
Georgia Red Cross Society, Secretary General
nosepaishvili@redcross.ge

	28
	Giorgi Magradze
	Georgian Health Promotion and Education Foundation
CCM member
PAAC member

 

	Non-public 
Civil Sector
TB NGO magio7@gmail.com


	Gela Buachidze
TB Coalition, Coordinator 
gelabua@mail.ru




Secretariat:
Irina Grdzelidze – Executive Secretary; secretary@georgia-ccm.ge

Natia Khonelidze – Administrative Assistant; admin@georgia-ccm.ge

